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AVAILABLE MAY 1 to Sept 1: 3

bedrooms in large new home
-evervthing included. 7 min. walk to
UNB. 2 full bathrooms, dishwasher,
fridge, microwave, stove, 2 colour tv's,
and cable, VCR. Central air condition-
ing. Fully furnished. Large vard. Call
457-1387 or 457-2248.

APT. TO SUBLET. WITH OPTION
of taking over lease. Available May 1.
On Dunn's Crossing Road. Rent
$420/mo. Phone 455-0496 after 6 pm.

TO RENT

+ SINGLE ROOMS AVAILABLE.
Cheap. $150/mo. or best offer. 10 min.
from campus. Call 457-2298.

APARTMENT TO SUBLET on
Graham Ave. 25 second walk to cam-
pus. Laundry facilities, sauna, pop
machine, ete. Price negotiable. Call
454-0717

ROOMS AVAILABLE AFTER MAY 1
as well as for the next school vear in a
spacious, furnished 6 bedroom house.
Rent includes run of the house: living
room. dining room, family room, three
tv's (2 coloured), washer and dryer,
dishwasher, 5 phones, microwave, 2
full bathrooms. sundeck and large
backvard with storage shed. Located in
Skvline Acres (20 min. walk). $200 per
person. All bills included except phone.
Phone 457-1877.

TO SUBLET: 1 BEDROOM APT. on
Argvle St. Available May 1-Aug 31.
Option to take over lease. $275 unfur-
nished, $300 furnished. Phone
454-5269.

TO SUBLET: MAY-AUG. Do you
want to be close to campus? Then give
us a call. Apt. on Windsor St. Furnish-
ed, laundry, 2 bedroom. Price
negotiable. Call Dave - 455-3588 or
Duane - 454-3568.

SINGLE ROOM FOR TAKEOVER.
May, 1986. Only $140/mo. On
Graham Ave., less than 3 minutes walk
from campus. Call Chan - 454-1532.

ROOM: EXCELLENT LOCATION.
From May 1-Aug. 30. Quiet, non-
smokng person. Apply 455-8019.

APARTMENT TO SUBLET, May-
Aug. Located on Regent, beside
Harvev's. Rent is negotiable. Call
anytime: 455-0202.

TO SUBLET FOR THE-SUMMER
months - a bachelor apt. At 602
Graham Ave. Suitable for 2 people.
Very, very close to the university.
Small damage deposit required. Call
457-1597. Ask for Gar or Paul.

2 BEDROOM APT. TO SUBLET
from April to Aug. with option to take
over lease. Close to campus. Rent $465
plus lights. Call 457-2615.

UNB RESIDENT MUSICIANS

present

“ AN EVENING OF MUSIC

for

PIANO and STRINGS ”

by

MOZART, MARTIN, DVORAK,

DOHNANYI & JOPLIN

Tuesday, 1 April 1986, at 8:00 p.m.
U.N.B. Memorial Hall

Tickets available at the Art Center:
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TO SUBLET (OPTION TO LEASE).
2 bedroom unfurnished apt. from end
of April-Aug 31. 447 King St. Apt. 9.
Right across from King's Place. Park-
ing, laundry facilities, close to grocery
store, right across from major bus stop.
2 minute walk from Cosmo. $465/mo.
heated. 454-0857.

A SINGLE BIG ROOM TO SUBLET.
Available from May - Aug. 866 Regent
St., on top of House of Jenny. 10
minutes to campus. Fully furnished,
laundry facilities, use of living room
and kitchen. Rent is $150/mo. Phone
454-1375.

LOOKING FOR A QUIET, NON-
smoker, female roomate to share a 2
bedroom apt. downtown, 30 seconds
from King's Place. It is available the
first week in Aug. and for the school
vear. Please call in the evenings, and
ask for Annette, 457-2072.

WANTED: MAY 1, QUIET, non-
smoking female to share 2-bedroom
apt. 459-5400.

WANTED: ONE CLEAN, QUIET,
very responsible person to sublet a
large. fully furnished room with a
familv  between May-Aug. Kitchen
privileges, washer/dryer included. Ask-
ing $155/mo. Call 454-2295.

WANTED: 3 PEOPLE TO SUBLET
large partly furnished, 2 bedroom apt.
with option to take over lease. Parking
available and a back porch for storage.
Call 455-2545.

TO SUBLET: A 4 BEDROOM. 2 story
apt. centrally located downtown.
Available on May 1, with option to
take over lease in Sept. For viewing and
more info.. call 457-2419.

SINGLE ROOM IN 2 ROOM APT.
Neat. spacious and airy. Available May
1. option to lease in Sept. Furnished,
near Regent and Beaverbrook, 5 min.
from Head Hall. $165/mo. Free hot
water. 454-5814.

4 BEDROOM APT IN A HOUSE.
Available July 1 at 21 Norfolk Dr. 15
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